Porch Group, Inc. (PRCH)

MARKET CAP: 1.6B

SEPTEMBER 7, 2021



Management - Porch Group, Inc.



Matt Ehrlichman CEO, Chairman, & Founder



Walter Ruddy Head of IR & Treasury

Roadshow Host

John Campbell Managing Director Real Estate Services (501) 377-6362

john.campbell@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representalitye.

About Porch Group, Inc.

Seattle-based Porch Group is a provider of software and services to more than 17,000 home services companies such as home inspectors, moving companies, real estate agencies, utility companies, and warranty companies. Through these relationships, its multiple brands and a "vertical software platform for the home", Porch provides a moving concierge service to homebuyers, helping them save time and make better decisions on critical services,

including insurance, moving, security, $\ensuremath{\mathrm{TV/internet}}$, home repair and improvement, and more.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This amount ment has been prepared to dear for informative purposes and it stated date and a not a sidelation, or an other, to buy or seed my recurry in these ment proper to be a complete description of the securities, mented not developerate referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this amount center that securities decompensation that is based on the first sound return to the contract of the securities of